



15212

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		14360A71	FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
2	21	857005A 1	DIAPHRAGM KIT	1	(See Note)	2
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Check	2		7
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gaskr	1		7
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Diaph	1		7
6		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Gaskr	1		7
7		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1		7
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cap	1		
9		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Check	2		7
10		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Retain	2		7
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1		7
12		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cap	1		7
13	27	98769 1	GASKET	1		2,5
14		14430 3	BASE	1		
15		98775 2	PLATE	1		
16	22	99664	ELBOW	1		
17	10	40093 40	SCREW, Fuel Pump	2		
18	10	817541 50	SCREW, Pump To Block	2		
19	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inch)	AR		
20	32	99129 76	TUBING	1		
21	22	29111	CONNECTOR	1	(To Crankcase)	5
22	32	99129 76	TUBING	1	(To Carburetor)	
23	35	816296 1	FUEL FILTER, Design I	1		
24	32	19017A 1	FUEL LINE, Design I	1		
25	32	99129 76	TUBING, 6.50 Inch Commercial En	1		
26	32	822554	MOLDED HOSE, Non Commercial I	1		
27	19	822772	PLUG, Non Commercial Engines	1		
28	22	818994	CHECK VALVE, Non Commercial E	1		
29	32	43016 25	TUBING, (8.00 Inch), 5.50 Inch No	1	(To Oil Pump)	
30	22	816856A 3	FUEL CONNECTOR, Plastic	1		
31	10	40106 35	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	1		
32	25	14509 1	GROMMET	1		
33		43739	ENRICHNER VALVE	1		
34	32	14301 65	TUBING, (38.00 Inch)	2		
35	54	18887	CLAMP	1		
36	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	1		
37	35	87946A14	FUEL FILTER	1		
38		821698	BRACKET, Design II	1		
39	10	40003 27	SCREW, (M6 x 14), Design II	1		
40	12	40023 15	WASHER, Design II	1		
41	11	40062 4	NUT, (M6) Design II	1		